
Description

Powerful Signal specializes in Passive Cellular DAS systems 
designed with WilsonPro® commercial grade amplifiers. 
Along with each professionally designed and installed 
system, we provide our Lifetime Support.

Specifications:

Frequency Range 

698-746 MHz
746-787 MHz
824-894 MHz
1850-1995 MHz
1710-1755/2110-2155 MHz

Max Gain 70dB

Power Requirements 110-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, 20 W

Connectors 50 Ohm N-Female 

Dimensions 65dB (±2dB) 

Noise Figure @ Gain Max <8dB 

Power Consumption 5.3V / 1.4A 

RF Connector N-Female 

Noise Figure 5 dB Nominal

Isolation >90 dB 

Application:
Amplifies Weak Signal for All Carriers:

Verizon

AT&T

Sprint

T-Mobile

Alltel

US Cellular
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