

PROWAY - WilsonPro Cellular Signal Solutions





Specifications:	
Frequency Range	698-746 MHz 746-787 MHz 824-894 MHz 1850-1995 MHz 1710-1755/2110-2155 MHz
Max Gain	70dB
Power Requirements	110-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, 20 W
Connectors	50 Ohm N-Female
Dimensions	65dB (±2dB)
Noise Figure @ Gain Max	<8dB
Power Consumption	5.3V / 1.4A
RF Connector	N-Female
Noise Figure	5 dB Nominal
Isolation	>90 dB

Application:

Amplifies Weak Signal for All Carriers:

Verizon

AT&T

Sprint

T-Mobile

Alltel

US Cellular

And More...

Description

Powerful Signal specializes in Passive Cellular DAS systems designed with WilsonPro® commercial grade amplifiers. Along with each professionally designed and installed system, we provide our Lifetime Support.



Powerful Signal Solutions Stronger Signal Solutions

435-634-6800 • sales@powerfulsignal.com